Ne 3/n Knac
1 1-a
2 1-6
Bcboro 2
1 2-a
2 2-6
Bcboro 2
1 3-a
2 3-6
3 3-B
Bcboro 3
1 4-a
2 4-6
3 4-8
Bcboro: 4
1 5-a
2 5-6
3 5-B
Bcboro: 3
1 6-a
2 6-6
3 6-B
Bcboro: 3
1 7-a
2 7-6
3 7-B
Bcboro 3
1 8-a
2 8-6
3 8-B
Bcboro 3
1 9-a
2 9-6
3 9-B
Bcboro 3
1 10-a
2 10-6
Bcboro: 2
1 11-a
Bcboro: 1
PA3OM 28
OvpeKkTop
NonoBa llK
MNOoroakyro

Ha 2024/2025 HaBYa/IbHUI PIK

KinbKicTb
YUHIB

20
18
38
28
25
53
30
28
20
78
33
34
34
101
27
31
31
89
31
32
29
92
30
32
29
91
30
26
29
85
26
26
26

3aCTyI'IHI/IK Ha4da/ibHUKa

Mepexxa Knacis
rimHasii Ne261 m. Kuesa

dopma HaBYAHHA

O4YHa

20
18
38
28
25
53
26
28
20
74
30
30
29
89
23
28
28
79
28
30
29
87
28
28
23
79
25
24
28
77
21
22
20
63
28
21
49
28
28

iHoMBigyanbHa
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KO nia KBAY

MoBa
HaBYaHHS

YKpaiHCbKa
YKpalHCbKa

yKpalHCcbKa
yKpalHCcbKa

yKpalHCbKa
yKpalHCcbKa
yKpaTlHCbKa

yKpalHCbKa
yKpalHCbKa
yKpalHCbKa

yKpaTHCbKa
yKpaTlHCbKa
yKpalHCcbKa

YKpaTHCbKa
yKpalHCcbKa
YKpaTHCbKa

YKpaiHCbKa
YKpaiHCbKa
YKpaiHCbKa

yKpalHCbKa
yKpalHCbKa
YKpaiHCbKa

YKpaiHCbKa
YKpaiHCbKa

yKpalHCbKa

yKpaiHCbKa
yKpalHCbKa

yKpalHCbKa

IHO3eMHa
MOBa

aHrniicbka
aHrniicbkKa

aHrnincbka
aHrnincbKa

aHrnincbKa
aHrnincbKa
aHrnincobKa

aHrnincbKa
aHrnincoKa
aHrnincbka

aHrnincbka
aHrnincbKa
aHrniicbka

aHrnincbka
aHrnincbka
aHrnincobKa

aHrnincbka
aHrnincobkKa
aHrnincobkKa

aHrnicbka
aHrnincbKa
aHrnincbKa

aHrnincbKa
aHrnincbKa

aHrnincbKa

aHrnincoKa
aHrnincbKa

aHrnincbka

iThaHa HEBOXK

Hatania TOCKYUOBA



